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
Close to both high and gram-
mar school, Fenced yard,
$2000 down. Priced $12,600,
furnished, $14,000.

BUSINESS LOCATION-2-bed-
room home with Il1-bedroom
apt. 1 block to downtown Tor-
rance. Very good condition.
$18,950. Terms,

room home on a small lot.

$12,000. Termas,

Real Estate & Insurance
2276 Torrance Blvd,

F/\ 8 O42I

I8 YOUR WIFR
Homesick For The East?
Then bring her out to see this
Charming 2 story Cape Cod
Home nesntled among whispering
trees in Lomita Pines area., She
will love the 3-bedrooms & den,
fireplace, 14 bath and many
extra features including the
artistically landscaped grounds.

FLAIG REALTY

17025 Hawthorne RBlvd,
FR. 6-5444 Eves. DA. 4-0130

2 BEDROOM HOME
1328 Acacia Ave.

An excellent location, near
schools, churches & shopping
areas. Vacant. Priced to sell
by owner. FA 8-6747

$995 DOWN

G. |. Resale
3 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS

Near new, lovely area, w»liding
mul doors, block w fence,
dishwasher, near North High , .
Immediate possession.

$9950 F. P.
Lovely Walteria

3-Bedrooms needs little
up owner anxious to sell,

$14,500 F.P.
Gl Rasale 4!//,% Loan

fixing

3-Bedroom w/w carpeting &
drapes, owner transferred,
Hurry!

NON-VETS OK

Qut of town credit OK

READY REALTY

© 22601 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR., 5.9552 FR. 5.9593

Open Sunday 1 to 6
20943 HALLDALE AVE.

2-BEDROOM & den, two fire-
places, w/w carpeting, redeco-
rated, cinder block wall fence,
ocovered patio, double ga .
Wired for 220 V, & years old.

Boulevard Broker
DA. 3-2010

SOUTHWOOD BEAUTY

3-BEDROOM, 2 bath, GI resale,
$1500 down, payments $110

mo. large kitchen, rear living
room, patio, § mo, new, Hurry
on this one, call FR. 6-3910,

92

(BUS. & RES.)

55 x 300

Level, clean, on sewer, |/,
miles southeast of Torrance.

® INCOME PROPERTY 94
FOR SALE

A

Income Property

ZONED C-2
$205 Per Mo. Income
Room to build additional

units, Located on 101 Hiway
'/ block off Waestern Ave.
. $17,000, very good
1erms

Call owner at DA. 63141

A HOME & INCOME

DUPLEX~2<bedrooms each unit
10 mo. old. BOx116 lot, $18,750
with D00  down, located at
1200 anhattan Beach Bilvd,
Manhattan Beach

Chris Sorenson, Realtor
3775 Pacific Coast MHwy.
FR 5.4068

INCOME PROPERTY

8 UNITS-All 2-bedrooms, less
than 3 vears old, perfect con-
dition will pay a return of
better than 13% on invest-
ment it is a real buy,

BOB L. HAGGARD

Realtor
1405 Sartori FA 8.5711

Real Estate & Insurance |

CLOSE IN TORRANCE—5-bed- |

$3,750 cash. FR. 9-9219
M-1—25x126, slab 20x40. Power
in. $2860, termas.
20726 8. Main PL 67780 |

® BUSINESS
PROPERTIES FOR
SALE OR LEASE

STORES
FOR LEASE

On busy Anaheim street.
Clean, almost new, $75 month.

1622 W. ANAHEIM
DA. 6-1551

LOOK NO MORE

STORE BUILDING for lease or
male on Narbonne, 7000 »q. ft.

Roy Shaw, Realtor
25318 Belle Porte
Harbor City DA. 6-34541

® INDUSTRIAL 9
PROPERTIES FOR
SALE OR LEASE

[N
LARGE LOT, 4 miles south of
Stockton on hiway 50. 145 ft,
frontage, directly across street
from large packing shed. 2
houses, good well with electric
pressure system. Plenty of
shade and recently zoned for
light Industry, A good place
for industrial cafe. Will sell
or trade, terms, FR. 4-0767

® BUILDINGS TO BE 105
MOVED

Have you a vacant lot
or room for a rental?

24'x36" STUCCO
HOUSE, $950
No Cash Required
: FA. 8-0033
No Down Paymentl|
Move a beautiful DOUBLE
onto your lot. Hardwood

Floors, Tile bathrooms. TER-
RIFIC DEAL! CALL NOW!

BR _2-1148 WE _4.2388
® REAL ESTATE 114
WANTED

A AN A A A A AN
WE WILL buy your equity for
cash in lots or homes, clouded
titles, or estates. Howard Per-
cy's office, 2222 Torrance
Blvd. FA, 8-4636
PRIVATE PARTY wants to buy
G.I. or owner equity. Immedi-
ate cash. PL 6-1141

WANTBED TO BUY—3-bedroom
home from GI. Duyl DA 4-1000
Eves, OR 8-5795
® HOUSES FOR RENT 116
(UNFURNISHED)
2-BEDROOM--Fenced, $60.

derly couple, no children.
DA. 6-3836

$556—1-BODROOM, stove & re-
frigerator,
mx RENTALS O8. 5-7163

$80—2-BEDROOM & den, fenced

Bl-

garage, tots OK,
JAX RENTALS 08. ﬂ 416
37"> -2- BF‘DROOM fenced r.a-

rage, children,
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